VOS5EN
BLACK FRIDAY

Part Number
HF5-9M66

HF5-9M69

HF5-9M75

HF5-9M79

HF5-9B61
HF5-0B19

HF5-20X115+25-D

HF5-0MO01

HF5-0M13

HF5-0M28

HF5-0B02
HF5-1B37

HF5-0B04

HF5-ONO5

HF5-0D02
HF5-0D05

HF5-21X100+32-F

HF5-1M31

HF5-1M33

To order call +1(305)463-7778 or sales@vossenwheels.com

Description
19X8.5 - 5X112 - ET42 - FLAT - 66.5 - GB - GLOSS BLACK

19X8.5 - 5X112 - ET42 - DEEP - 66.5 - GB - GLOSS BLACK

19X9.5 - 5X112 - ET35 - DEEP - 66.5 - GB - GLOSS BLACK

19X9.5 - 5X112 - ET45 - DEEP - 66.5 - MG - MATTE GUNMETAL

19X8.5 - 5X120 - ET30 - FLAT - 72.56 - MG - MATTE GUNMETAL
20X11 - 5X120 - ET40 - DEEP - 72.56 - MG - MATTE GUNMETAL

20X11.5 - ET +25 TO +68 - DEEP - BLANK - RAW

20X8.5 - 5X112 - ET40 - FLAT - 66.5 - GB - GLOSS BLACK

20X10 - 5X112 - ET50 - DEEP - 66.5 - GB - GLOSS BLACK

20X8.5 - 5X112 - ET28 - FLAT - 66.5 - GB - GLOSS BLACK

20X9 - 5X120 - ET35 - FLAT - 72.56 - MG - MATTE GUNMETAL
21X12 - 5X120 - ET52 - DEEP - 72.56 - MG - MATTE GUNMETAL

20X10 - 5X120 - ET45 - DEEP - 72.56 - GB - GLOSS BLACK

20X9 - 5X114.3 - ET38 - FLAT - 73.1 - MG - MATTE GUNMETAL

20X9.5 - 5X115 - ET17 - DEEP - 71.5 - MG - MATTE GUNMETAL
20X11 - 5X115 - ET22 - SUPER DEEP - 71.5 - MG - MATTE GUNMETAL

21X10 - ET+32 TO +62 - FLAT - BLANK - RAW

21X9 - 5X112 - ET32 - FLAT - 66.5 - MG - MATTE GUNMETAL

21X10.5 - 5X112 - ET30 - DEEP - 66.5 - GB - GLOSS BLACK
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SAVE UP TO

$1800

Vehicle Application
Mercedes / Audi / VW

Mercedes / Audi / VW

Mercedes / Audi / VW

Mercedes / Audi / VW

Corvette C8

Custom Fitment

Mercedes / Audi / VW

Mercedes / Audi / VW

Mercedes / Audi / VW

Corvette C8

BMW / Tesla / Acura

Lexus / Nissan / Infiniti

Challenger / Charger

Custom Fitment

Mercedes / Audi

Mercedes / Audi
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/PER SET

MSRP
$600

$600

$600

$600

$600
$750

$800

$700

$750

$700

$700
$850

$750

$700

$700
$750

$800

$750

$800

Discount
$100

$100

$100

$100

$125
$125

$250

$125

$125

$125

$150
$150

$150

$125

$150
$150

$250

$150

$150

After Discount
$500

$500

$500

$500

$475
$625

$550

$575

$625

$575

$550
$700

$600

$575

$550
$600

$550

$600

$650



SAVE UP TO

VOSSsEN A\ ;
BLACK FRIDAY -9 ) $1800

/PER SET

To order call +1(305)463-7778 or sales@vossenwheels.com

Part Number Description Available Vehicle Application MSRP Discount After Discount
HF5-1M37 21X10.5 - 5X112 - ET42 - DEEP - 66.5 - MG - MATTE GUNMETAL 20 Mercedes / Audi $800 $250 $550
HF5-2M40 22X9 - 5X112 - ET32 - FLAT - 66.5 - GB- GLOSS BLACK 16 Mercedes / Audi $800 $150 $650
HF5-2M41 22X9 - 5X112 - ET32 - FLAT - 66.5 - MG - MATTE GUNMETAL 24 Mercedes / Audi $800 $200 $600
HF5-2M47 22X10.5 - 5X112 - ET42 - DEEP - 66.5 - MG - MATTE GUNMETAL 8 Mercedes / Audi $850 $200 $650
HF5-2N40 22X9 - 5X114.3 - ET32 - FLAT - 73.1 - GB - GLOSS BLACK 40 Lexus / Nissan / Infiniti $800 $200 $600
HF5-2N41 22X9 - 5X114.3 - ET32 - FLAT - 73.1 - MG - MATTE GUNMETAL 12 Lexus / Nissan / Infiniti $800 $200 $600
HF5-2N43 22X10.5 - 5X114.3 - ET32 - DEEP - 73.1 - GB - GLOSS BLACK 20 Lexus / Nissan / Infiniti $850 $150 $700
HF5-2B41 22X9 - 5X120 - ET30 - FLAT - 72.56 - MG - MATTE GUNMETAL 24 BMW / Tesla / Acura $800 $200 $600
HF5-3B51 23X10 - 5X120 - ET32 - MID - 72.56 - MG - MATTE GUNMETAL 16 Range Rover / Defender $900 $250 $650
HF5-3B54 23X10 - 5X120 - ET22 - MID - 72.56 - GB - GLOSS BLACK 20 Range Rover / Defender $900 $450 $450
HF5-3B55 23X10 - 5X120 - ET22 - MID - 72.56 - MG - MATTE GUNMETAL 24 Range Rover / Defender $900 $450 $450
HF5-3P50 23X10.5 - 5X130 - ET25 - MID - 84.1 - GB - GLOSS BLACK 16 G-Class $900 $200 $700
HF5-3P54 23X10.5 - 5X130 - ET21 - MID - 71.6 - GB - GLOSS BLACK 30 Urus $900 $400 $500
HF5-3P58 23X12 - 5X130 - ET15 - SUPER DEEP - 71.6 - GB - GLOSS BLACK 30 $950 $400 $550
HF5-3P55 23X10.5 - 5X130 - ET21 - MID - 71.6 - MG - MATTE GUNMETAL 32 Urus $900 $450 $450
HF5-3P59 23X12 - 5X130 - ET15 - SUPER DEEP - 71.6 - MG - MATTE GUNMETAL 32 $950 $450 $500
HF5-4B60 24x10 - 5X120 - ET32 - DEEP - 72.56 - GB - GLOSS BLACK 16 Range Rover / Defender $900 $200 $700

Last Updated November 17, 2023



SAVE UP TO
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To order call +1(305)463-7778 or sales@vossenwheels.com

Part Number Description Available Vehicle Application MSRP Discount After Discount
HF5-4B61 24X10 - 5X120 - ET32 - DEEP - 72.56 - MG - MATTE GUNMETAL 16 Range Rover / Defender $900 $250 $650

Last Updated November 17, 2023



